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EXHIBIT "B"
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DESCRIPTION OF LFEASED EQUIPHMENT
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OFFICE EQUIPMENT

|

Capital

Description Expenditures
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Capital Equipment
Dept. 6730 - Final Assembly

Office equipment executive desk
Office equipment executive posture chair
Ooffice equipment tool cabinet (2} shelf

Dept. 6732 - Sub-Assembly

Office equipment executive desk
Office equipment executive posture chair
Ooffice equipment tool cabinet (2) shelf

Dept. 6733 - Printed Circuit

Office equipment executive desk
Office equipment executive posture chair
Ooffice equipment tool cabinet (2) shelf

Dept. 6735 - Cable Assembly

Office equipment executive desk
Office equipment executive posture chair
Office equipment tool cabinet (2) shelf

Dept. 6740 - Inspection

(2) Office equipment executive desk
(2) Office equipment cxecutive posture chair
(2) office equipment tool cabinet (2) shelf

Dept. 6751 - Rec. - Shipping - Stockroom

(3) Office equipment executive desk
(3) 24" adjustable posture chairs

Dept. 6700 - General Manager

Lxecutive desk

Lxecutive credenza

Executive posture back chair
Secretarial posture chair
(4) Side arm chairs

Llectric typewriter

{(2) 4 drawer file cabinet
Coat rack

3 seat sofa

Matching lounge chair

210.00
125.00
60.00

210.00
125.00
60.00

210.00
125.00
60.00

210.00
125.00
60.00

420.00
250.00
120.00

630.00
75.00

600.00
600.00
300.00

75.00
500.00
800.00
220.00

10.00
260.00
125.00




